
1697

B

DOCUMENT STATUS:
RELEASE

2

A

7 6 5 4 3 2 189

C

D

E

G

H

I

J

4 25 1789 36

IP,SSS,SEATED LEG CURL

REVSTARTRAC PART NO

FINISH

Irvine CA 92606

CHECKED TITLE

SCALE:  1:25

N/A

SEE BOM

INITIAL

UNISEN, INC. DBAMATERIAL

A

SHEET SIZE:  B

APPROVED

U.O.M.

05/10/10AEDRAWN

SHEET 1 OF 1

9IP-S1315-XXXXS
DATE

F

E

G

H

B

I

C

J

D

A

F

N/AN/A P/N:VENDOR: MM

THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION

14410 Myford Road

to 2000
> 2000 

> 1000 
to 1000
> 400   

to 400
> 120   

to 120
> 30      

to 30
> 6       

to 6
> 3       0.5        

to 3

0.05 0.05 0.1 0.15 0.2 0.3 0.5 -----

0.2 0.30.1 0.5 1.20.1 0.8 2

0.5 0.80.2 1.2 30.3 2 4

1 1.5----- 2.5 60.5 4 8

NOTICE OF PROPRIETARY INFORMATION

WORK

MEDIUM

 OF 

 COARSE

FINE

COARSE

 

X

 

VERY

TOLERANCES FOR MEASURE OF LENGTH ARE:
ANGLES = 

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED DIMS ARE IN mm. 
CLASS

AUTHORIZED BY UNISEN INC, D.B.A. STAR TRAC.

SHALL THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN BE USED 
BY OR DISCLOSED TO OTHER EXCEPT AS EXPRESSLY 

THIS DOCUMENT SHALL NOT BE REPRODUCED NOR

NOTES:

1 PLACE SHIPPING LABELS (ITEM 10) ON PACKAGED
        UNIT BEFORE SHRINK WRAPPING, PLACE "LIFT THIS SIDE" STICKER
        ON WEIGHT STACK END.

2 PLACE ITEMS 1, 2, AND 3 INSIDE ITEM 5.

3.     USE ITEMS 6, 7, 8, AND 9 TO SECURE ITEM 12 TO PALLET (ITEM 4),
        PLACE ITEM 7 AGAINST POWDERCOAT OF ITEM 12.

4.     ITEM 12 NOT SHOWN IN PACKAGED CONFIGURATION.

REVISION HISTORY

REV

AE13288RELEASE FOR PRODUCTION05-19-10A

BYECODESCRIPTIONDATE

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 620-7929 MANUAL, INSTALL, LEG CURL, IP-S1315 1

2 620-7942 MANUAL, OWNERS, IP 1

3 620-7943 CARD,REG,WARRANTY, IP 1

4 731-0178 PALLET,765 x 1180 x 152 1

5 731-0246 BAG,225mm X 332mm 1

6 731-0256 SCREW,M6,25mm,W,HE,ZP 2

7 731-0294 WASHER,M8,NYLON 4

8 731-0354 SCREW,M8 X 1.25,25MM,HHM,HE 2

9 731-0355 WASHER,PLAIN,M8,NARROW 4

10 731-1661 PACKING KIT, SEATED LEG CURL 1

11 IP-S1315-XXXXS ASSY, LEG CURL 1

772X 8 9 2X 6 9

1467

1180

2

11

53 2

4

1

1

https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=SML113&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST10457&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST1005&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams


1205

1370

1545

E

REVISION HISTORY

REV DATE DESCRIPTION ECO BY

A 07-01-09 RELEASE FOR PRODUCTION 12220 RLH

B 11-04-09

REMOVED PARTS: 731-00125,731-0138,731-0170-XX,731-0171-XX,
731-0600,731-1210,731-1219,731-1221,731-1222,731-1279,731-1288,731-1248,

731-1439
ADD PARTS:731-0126,731-0305,731-0335,731-0416,731-0418,731-0420,731-0437,

731-0506,731-0583,731-0630,731-0677,731-0680,731-0804-XX,731-0805-XX,
731-0872,731-1278,731-1280,731-1281

COUNT CHANGE:731-0120,731-0127,731-0368,731-0373,731-0379,731-0557,
731-0560,731-0561,731-0562,731-0731,731-1248,731-1265

12309 RLH

C 02-17-10

REMOVE PARTS; 731-0202-XX,731-0279,731-0288-XX,731-0291,731-0292,
731-0382,731-0398,731-0648,731-0651,731-0677,731-0849-XX,731-1261,

731-1268,731-1278,731-1284-XX,731-1363,731-1440
ADD PARTS;731-0229-XX,731-0267,731-0351,731-0395,731-0652,731-0660,

731-0767-XX,731-0769,731-0801,731-0813,731-0815,731-0816-XX,
731-0819,731-0840-XX,731-0844-XX,731-0846,731-0868,731-0958,731-0959,

731-0961,731-0964,731-0966,731-0968, 731-1004,731-1028,731-1029,731-1030
CHANGE COUNT;731-0208,731-0355,731-0363,731-0367,731-0373,731-0374,

731-0397 (ECO-13170)

12320 RLH

D 03-24-10 IS PN:731-0967 WAS 731-0267, REMOVE 731-0685 PUSH TO 9IP-LEVEL 13231 RLH

E 05-19-10 DELETED 731-0041, ADD NOTE 2, ADD 731-0509 13268 TD

B

DOCUMENT STATUS:
RELEASE

THIS DOCUMENT SHALL NOT BE REPRODUCED NOR

BY OR DISCLOSED TO OTHER EXCEPT AS EXPRESSLY 

ASSEMBLY AND INSPECTION PER S.O.P. 620-7918

SHALL THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN BE USED 

AUTHORIZED BY UNISEN INC, D.B.A. STAR TRAC.

INSIDE OF SHROUD WITH TAPE.

A

7 6 5 4 3 2 189

C

D

E

G

H

I

J

4 25 1789 36

ASSY, LEG CURL

REVSTARTRAC PART NO

FINISH
   INSTALL Kg. STICKER AND AFFIX Lb. STICKER TO

Irvine CA 92606

CHECKED TITLE

SCALE:  1:20

SEE NOTES

SEE BOM

INITIAL

UNISEN, INC. DBAMATERIAL

E

SHEET SIZE:  B

APPROVED

U.O.M.

06/10/09RLHDRAWN

SHEET 1 OF 14

IP-S1315-XXXXSIP-S1315-XXXXSIP-S1315-XXXXSIP-S1315-XXXXS
DATE

F

E

G

H

B

I

C

J

D

A

F

N/AN/A P/N:VENDOR: MM

THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION

14410 Myford Road

to 2000 > 2000 
> 1000 

to 1000
> 400   

to 400
> 120   

to 120
> 30      

to 30
> 6       

to 6
> 3       0.5        

to 3

0.05 0.05 0.1 0.15 0.2 0.3 0.5 -----

0.2 0.30.1 0.5 1.20.1 0.8 2

0.5 0.80.2 1.2 30.3 2 4

1 1.5----- 2.5 60.5 4 8

2.

WORK

MEDIUM

 OF 

 COARSE

FINE

COARSE

 

X

 

VERY

TOLERANCES FOR MEASURE OF LENGTH ARE:NOTES:
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED DIMS ARE IN mm. 

CLASS

1.

NOTICE OF PROPRIETARY INFORMATION

ANGLES = 2

 

A

SCALE 1 : 10
DETAIL A 

99

38

https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STS1237&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST11662&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST11723&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STS1358&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST10762&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST10556&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STS1771&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST1005&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST10951&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST11252&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STS1841&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST1802&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST1802&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STX1044&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STS1339&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST10585&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST11327&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STS1595&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST11253&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST10700&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STS1610&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STS1332&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STS1319&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STS1283&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST11663&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STS1793&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST10102&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST10467&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STS1378&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STS731-0652&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST10557&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST10588&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST10588&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STS1610&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STS1656&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STS1160&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STS1158&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST11300&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST10320&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STS1566&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STS1567&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST11309&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STS1722&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST12239&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST20498&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STS1021&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST11913&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST10272&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST11326&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STS1553&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST11994&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST11330&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST11330&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST10707&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST11418&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STS731-1281&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST12304&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams


1

ITEM 
NO.

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
Default/
QTY.

ITEM 

STICKER,AXIS/ROTATION,END CAP 1

NO.
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

Default/
QTY.

55 731-0381 HOUSING,LOGO,STARTRAC 2

56 731-0383 Cover, Head Rest 1

57 731-0386 PLACARD, HOUSING, INNER 1

58 731-0387 PLACARD, HOUSING, OUTER 1

59 731-0390 SCREW,M8 X 1.25,25mm,SHC,HK 10

60 731-0395 STOP, BUMP, OVER SCREW 6

61 731-0397 SCREW,M8 X 1.25,25mm,FHM,HK 3

62 731-0416 MOUNT, CABLE, TOP PLATE 1

63 731-0418 SCREW,M8 X 1.25,30mm,FHM,HK,CS 2

64 731-0420 STOP, PULL PIN, LE 1

65 731-0437 O-RING, 60mm DIA, 4MM 1

66 731-0461-XXX STICKER,PLACARD,LEG CURL 1

67 731-0479 STICKER, LENTICULAR, LEG CURL 1

68 731-0497 STICKER, NAME, LEG CURL 2

69 731-0506 STICKER, WGT, 5, 130Kg 1

70 731-0509 STICKER,SWITCH,INC ADJ 1

71 731-0512 STICKER,WARNING,PINCH 2

72 731-0513 STICKER,STAR TRAC,DECO,45MMX191MM 2

73 731-0516 STICKER,SEAT ADJ,1-7 1

74 731-0517 STICKER, WARNING, BOLT DOWN 1

75 731-0532 SCREW,M8 X 1.25,12MM,HHM,HE 2

76 731-0537 STICKER,ARROW,POINTER,LEG EXT/CURL 1

77 731-0542 ASSY,BUMPER,TOP 1

78 731-0545 ASSY,BUMPER,MIDDLE 1

79 731-0547 ASSY,BUMPER,BOTTOM 1

80 731-0550-01 COVER,SEAT BACK,STD.,LEFT 1

81 731-0550-02 COVER, SEAT BACK, STD, RIGHT 1

82 731-0551-00xx ASSY,BACK REST, STD 1

83 731-0555-XX WELD,MOUNT,TROLLEY,SEAT 1

84 731-0557 SPACER,WHEEL,TROLLEY 8

85 731-0560 ASSY,WHEEL,41M DIA,TROLLEY 8

86 731-0561 WASHER,M8,1MM THK 21

87 731-0562 NUT,M8 X 1.25,NYLOC 8

88 731-0564 EXTRUSION,TROLLEY,SEAT 1

89 731-0565 SCREW,M4X22,FHT,PH,AS,ZP 8

90 731-0566 CAP,EXTRUSION,SEAT,TOP 2

91 731-0567 BAR,ADJ,SEAT 1

92 731-0570 SCREW,M8 X1.25,16mm,SHC,HK 9

93 731-0576-XX WELD,FOOT,ADJUSTABLE 1

94 731-0577 ASSY,SHOCK,SEAT SLED,30LBS 1

95 731-0578 COVER,FOOT,ADJ. 1

96 731-0579 SCREW,M8 X1.25,60mm,SHC,HK 2

97 731-0580 WASHER, HAT, M8 4

98 731-0582 SETSCREW, M8 X 1.25, 10mm, CUP 4

99 731-0583 STICKER, SERIAL NUMBER, IP 1

100 731-0584 SCREW,#8-18,3/8",PHT,PH 18

101 731-0585 WASHER,M4 22

102 731-0586 SCREW,M4 X 0.7,14MM,BHC,HK 4

103 731-0587 NUT,M4 X 0.7,LOCKING 4

104 731-0588 RETAINING RING,EXT.,1/4" SHAFT 4

105 731-0630 ASSY, CABLE, UPPER, LE/LC 1

106 731-0649 CAP,PULL PIN 1

107 731-0652 ASSY,PULL PIN,ADJ,RED 1

108 731-06608SCREW,M8 X1.25,20mm,SHC,HK731-037954

3SCREW,M6 X 1.0,16mm,BHC,HK731-037453

7WASHER,PLAIN,M6731-037352

2SCREW,M8 X 1.25,65mm,BHC,HK731-037051

9SCREW,M8 X 1.25,40mm,BHC,HK731-036850

12WASHER,PLAIN,M10731-036749

2SCREW,M10 X 1.5,50MM,BHC,HK731-036648

18NUT,M8 X 1.25,NYLOC JAM731-036547

5SCREW,M8 X 1.25,45MM,BHC,HK731-036446

8NUT,M10X1.5,NYLOC731-036345

3SCREW,M10 X 1.5,45MM,BHC,HK731-036244

10SCREW,M8 X 1.25,25mm,BHC,HK731-035943

45WASHER,PLAIN,M8,NARROW731-035542

4SCREW,M8 X 1.25,25MM,HHM,HE731-035441

8SCREW,M6X0.8,10MM,BHC,HK731-035240

1SCREW,M10 X 1.5,25mm,FHM,HK731-035139

1STICKER, MADE IN CHINA, IP731-033538

1STICKER, PARTS, LEG CURL731-030537

2CAP, GRIP, CURL731-029036

1ASSY, UPHOLSTERY, THIGH, LEG CURL731-0289-00XX35

1WASHER,8.0 ID,13.5 OD,1.5 THK731-025434

1SPRING, HANDLE, LEG EXT731-024533

1SCREW,M10 X 1.5,105MM,BHC,HK731-024232

5SCREW,M8 X 1.25,75mm,BHC,HK731-023531

1SCREW,M6 X1.0,30MM,BHC,HK731-023430

1BRACKET, CLAMP, LEG EXT/CURL731-0229-xx29

6SCREW,M3.5 X 9.5,SELF TAPPING731-022528

1ASSY,SEAT BOTTOM,LEG EXT731-0217-00XX27

1MOUNT,SHOCK,LEG EXT731-021626

1PLASTIC,COVER,LEG EXT731-021325

1PLASTIC,SEAT,LEG EXT731-021124

3MACHINE WASHER 25MM ID731-020823

1SHAFT, Ø20mm X 87mm, D CUT731-020322

5CAP,PLASTIC,PULLEY,Ø120mm731-016521

1SHOE,WGT STK,SHORT731-014720

4PLATE,COVER,PULLEY,Ø120mm731-0146-XX19

2WELD,ADD ON,SHORT731-014418

4BEARING,52 OD,25 ID,X 15MM731-013717

5RACE,WEAR SLEEVE,CABLE731-012716

1PLATE,MOUNTING,WGT STK,PULLEY731-012615

2CAP,GUIDE ROD,RUBBER731-012414

1ASSY,STOP,ADD ON731-012113

2SCREW, M8 X 1.25, 20MM, FHM.HK731-012012

2GUIDE RODE,Ø22MM X 1240MM731-011811

1ASSY,2.5Kg,ADD ON731-011310

1SHROUD, OUTSIDE, SHORT731-00809

1SHROUD, INSIDE, SHORT731-00798

2RING, BEAUTY, GRIP BASE731-00577

4CAP, OUTSIDE, GRIP, Ø32MM731-00556

4RING, BEAUTY, GRIP END731-00545

2THRD PLUG,M8X1.25,25MM ID731-00414

8NUT, RIVET,M8 X 1.25731-00333

1ASSY,UPHOLSTERY,HEAD REST731-0022-00xx2

3SHOE,75X147.7731-0021

E

LEVER, CAM, SEAT ADJ

5CAP,END,65MM,NO GROOVE

1

148 731-1223 SPACER, SEAT ADJ, LEG EXT 2

149 731-1229 END CAP, 110 X 50, ROUND, LEG EXT 2

150 731-1247 BLOCK, STOP, SEAT TROLLEY 2

151 731-1248 WEAR PLATE, ROM ADJ 2

152 731-1250 TUBE, HANDLE, ROM ADJ 1

153 731-1254 SCREW, M6 X 14, SHSC 1

154 731-1256 LINKAGE, ROM ADJ 1

155 731-1257 PIN,CLEVIS,5mm X 10L 1

156 731-1258 C-CLIP, 4mm x .60mm THICK 1

157 731-1259 BAR, LINK, HANDLE, ROM ADJ 1

158 731-1260 PIN,CLEVIS,5mm X 15.5L 1

159 731-1262 SHROUD, HANDLE, ROM ADJ 1

160 731-1263 SHROUD, ROM ADJ 1

161 731-1264 SPRING, COMP, ROM ADJ, LEG EXT 2

162 731-1265

ITEM 
NO.

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
Default/
QTY.

109 731-0680 CABLE END, TURN BUCKLE 1

110 731-0705 HAT, SPACER, 25 OD X 20 ID 2

111 731-0731 ASSY,PULLEY,Ø120MM,CABLE 6

112 731-0767-XX WELD, THIGH ADJ, LEG CURL 1

113 731-0769 WELD, ROM ADJ, LEG CURL 1

114 731-0801 NUT,RIVET,M6 1

115 731-0804-XX ASSY, SHROUD, INSIDE 1

116 731-0805-xx ASSY, SHROUD, OUTER 1

117 731-0813 WASHER, TAB, M24 1

118 731-0815 NUT, M24, TAB 1

119 731-0816-XX WELD, LOWER ARM, LEG EXT 1

120 731-0819 COUNTER BALANCE, LEG CURL 1

121 731-0828 ASSY,WINDOW,OUTSIDE 1

122 731-0840-XX WELD, LEG CURL, ROM ADJ 1

123 731-0842 ASSY, BRG, TAPER, 30205 4

124 731-0844-XX WELD, CROSS SUPPORT, CAM, LC 1

125 731-0846 PLATE, WEAR, ROM ADJ, THIGH 1

126 731-0868 SCREW, M10 X 1.5, 70MM, FHM, HK 2

127 731-0872 WELD,CAM,LEG EXT/CURL 1

128 731-0922 NUT, M8X1.25, JAM 2

129 731-0958 GRIP, HANDLEBAR, LEG CURL 1

130 731-0959 HANDLEBAR, LEG CURL 1

131 731-0961 PULL PIN, HANDLE, ROM ADJ 1

132 731-0963 BASE, HANDLE GRIP, ARMS, 35MM 2

133 731-0964 ASSY,CABLE,LEG CURL,SLIP 1

134 731-0966 CAP, BEARING TUBE, ROM ADJ 1

135 731-0967 WEIGHT, TOP PLATE, EXTRA 1

136 731-0968 CLIP, CLEVIS, 5MM 1

137 731-0971 CAP, INSIDE, GRIP, Ø35MM 2

138 731-0974 END CAP,THIGH PAD 2

139 731-1004 PIN, CLEVIS, M6 X 25.4 UL 1

140 731-1021-XX WELD,SEAT,LEG EXT/CURL 1

141 731-1028 STICKER,1 - 5, LC 1

142 731-1029 STICKER, ARROW, SMALL 1

143 731-1030 PIN, SPLIT, 2MM X 12 1

144 731-1098 ENDCAP, 110 X 50, ROUND 2

145 731-1199 ASSY,WGT STK,130kG 1

146 731-1217 ASSY,PULL PIN,LEG EXT 1

147 731-1220

ITEM 
NO.

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
Default/
QTY.

163 731-1269 END CAP, THREADED, CALF ADJ 1

164 731-1270 ROD,ROLLER,ROM ADJ 1

165 731-1271 BUSHING,SLEEVE,CALF ADJ 1

166 731-1280 WELD, HANDLE, SEAT ADJ, LEFT 1

167 731-1281 WELD, HANDLE, SEAT ADJ, RIGHT 1

168 731-1283 GRIP,HANDLE,SEAT BOTTOM,35MM 2

169 731-1285-XX WELD, MAIN FRAME, LEG MACH 1

170 731-1296 SHROUD, CAP BLANK, ROM ADJ 1

171 731-1343 GRIP,RUBBER ROM HANDLE 1

172 731-1344 CAP, HANDLE, ROM ADJ 1

173 731-1346 BUTTON, ROM ADJ 1

174 731-1441-00XX ASSY, CALF PAD 1

175 731-1443 STOP,ROM,LEG EXT/CURL 1

176 731-1448 NUT,M8x1.25,ACORN 1

F

A

7 6 5 4 3 2 189

C

D

E

G

H

I

J

4 25 1789 36

B

ASSY, LEG CURL

REVSTARTRAC PART NO

A

Irvine CA 92606

TITLE

SCALE:  1:33.3

UNISEN, INC. DBA

E

SHEET SIZE:  BSHEET 2 OF 14

IP-S1315-XXXXSIP-S1315-XXXXSIP-S1315-XXXXSIP-S1315-XXXXS

F

E

G

H

B

I

C

J

D

14410 Myford Road

 

https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STS731-0021&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST10318&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST10777&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST10778&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST11079&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STS1244&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST50021&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STS1335&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STS1237&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST10554&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STS1232&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST11662&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST11723&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=P5RE06&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=LFS304&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STS731-0137&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST11417&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STS1836&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STS1281&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST10762&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST11082&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STS1815&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST10698&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST50013&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST20378&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STS1455&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST10556&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STS1771&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST1849&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST10457&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST1005&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST1483&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST10951&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STS1793&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST11252&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STS1841&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST11062&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST1802&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STX1044&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STS1339&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST10340&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STS1527&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST11327&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STS1595&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST10700&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STS1610&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STS1332&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST12305&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST10458&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST10780&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST12306&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST10060&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST11357&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST10125&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST12173&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST12293&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STS1319&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STS1283&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST11663&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STS1793&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST10587&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST12362&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST11103&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STX1074&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STS1214&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST11453&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST12145&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST11912&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST11329&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST11664&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST11254&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST10102&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST10201&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STS1378&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STS731-0652&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST10557&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST11091&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STS1656&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STS1160&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STS1158&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST11300&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST10320&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STS1566&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STS1567&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST1429&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STS1251&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST11309&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST1539&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STS1722&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST11027&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST12239&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST20498&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST11725&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST12326&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STS1021&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST11913&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST10272&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST11326&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STS1553&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST10590&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST12576&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STS731-1220&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST12440&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST11330&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST1857&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STS1873&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STS1224&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STS1469&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STS1029&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STS1640&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STS1874&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST10127&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STS1555&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST10706&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST10707&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST11195&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST20257&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST11418&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STS731-1281&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST11093&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST731-1296&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST1858&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST11995&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=STS1400&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST10290&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=ST11515&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams


F

A

7 6 5 4 3 2 189

C

D

E

G

H

I

J

4 25 1789 36

B

ASSY, LEG CURL

REVSTARTRAC PART NO

A

Irvine CA 92606

TITLE

SCALE:  1:15

UNISEN, INC. DBA

E

SHEET SIZE:  BSHEET 3 OF 14

IP-S1315-XXXXSIP-S1315-XXXXSIP-S1315-XXXXSIP-S1315-XXXXS

F

E

G

H

B

I

C

J

D

14410 Myford Road

 

SHEET
9

6
SHEET

6
SHEET

4
SHEET

5
SHEET

7
SHEET

8
SHEET

13
SHEET

12
SHEET

11
SHEET

10
SHEET

SHEET
14



F

A

7 6 5 4 3 2 189

C

D

E

G

H

I

J

4 25 1789 36

B

ASSY, LEG CURL

REVSTARTRAC PART NO

A

Irvine CA 92606

TITLE

SCALE:  1:15

UNISEN, INC. DBA

E

SHEET SIZE:  BSHEET 4 OF 14

IP-S1315-XXXXSIP-S1315-XXXXSIP-S1315-XXXXSIP-S1315-XXXXS

F

E

G

H

B

I

C

J

D

14410 Myford Road

 

2

96

41

42

18

75
42

10

13

145

11

20

128

105

42

109

14
77

28

79

78

30

45

49

21

46

1

16

111

19

21

49

42

47

48

169 149

150

97

95

93

47

74

73

6191889089

70

90 89

3

94 47

133

47 42 16 15 42

49 111 4944 45

46

62

135

E



REFERENCE VIEW
SEAT LINKAGE

F

A

7 6 5 4 3 2 189

C

D

E

G

H

I

J

4 25 1789 36

B

ASSY, LEG CURL

REVSTARTRAC PART NO

A

Irvine CA 92606

TITLE

SCALE:  1:8

UNISEN, INC. DBA

E

SHEET SIZE:  BSHEET 5 OF 14

IP-S1315-XXXXSIP-S1315-XXXXSIP-S1315-XXXXSIP-S1315-XXXXS

F

E

G

H

B

I

C

J

D

14410 Myford Road

 

139

167

148

33

147

166

148

146

12
6

5
137

168

40

7

132

59
86

80

81
86

92

140

25

86

92

149

56

59

86

2

82

3

143

64

52

40

E



F

A

7 6 5 4 3 2 189

C

D

E

G

H

I

J

4 25 1789 36

B

ASSY, LEG CURL

REVSTARTRAC PART NO

A

Irvine CA 92606

TITLE

SCALE:  1:10

UNISEN, INC. DBA

E

SHEET SIZE:  BSHEET 6 OF 14

IP-S1315-XXXXSIP-S1315-XXXXSIP-S1315-XXXXSIP-S1315-XXXXS

F

E

G

H

B

I

C

J

D

14410 Myford Road

 

269

72 55

68

9

121

116

104

101 100

55 72

102

68

57

676658

8

115
104

103 101

101 100

101100

101100

37

E



F

A

7 6 5 4 3 2 189

C

D

E

G

H

I

J

4 25 1789 36

B

ASSY, LEG CURL

REVSTARTRAC PART NO

A

Irvine CA 92606

TITLE

SCALE:  1:3

UNISEN, INC. DBA

E

SHEET SIZE:  BSHEET 7 OF 14

IP-S1315-XXXXSIP-S1315-XXXXSIP-S1315-XXXXSIP-S1315-XXXXS

F

E

G

H

B

I

C

J

D

14410 Myford Road

 

52 50

84

85

76

8787
85

84

50
83

40

26



42

27

24

43

F

A

7 6 5 4 3 2 189

C

D

E

G

H

I

J

4 25 1789 36

B

ASSY, LEG CURL

REVSTARTRAC PART NO

A

Irvine CA 92606

TITLE

SCALE:  1:4

UNISEN, INC. DBA

E

SHEET SIZE:  BSHEET 8 OF 14

IP-S1315-XXXXSIP-S1315-XXXXSIP-S1315-XXXXSIP-S1315-XXXXS

F

E

G

H

B

I

C

J

D

14410 Myford Road

 



F

A

7 6 5 4 3 2 189

C

D

E

G

H

I

J

4 25 1789 36

B

ASSY, LEG CURL

REVSTARTRAC PART NO

A

Irvine CA 92606

TITLE

SCALE:  1:3

UNISEN, INC. DBA

E

SHEET SIZE:  BSHEET 9 OF 14

IP-S1315-XXXXSIP-S1315-XXXXSIP-S1315-XXXXSIP-S1315-XXXXS

F

E

G

H

B

I

C

J

D

14410 Myford Road

 

98

54

162

127

71
98



F

A

7 6 5 4 3 2 189

C

D

E

G

H

I

J

4 25 1789 36

B

ASSY, LEG CURL

REVSTARTRAC PART NO

A

Irvine CA 92606

TITLE

SCALE:  1:5

UNISEN, INC. DBA

E

SHEET SIZE:  BSHEET 10 OF 14

IP-S1315-XXXXSIP-S1315-XXXXSIP-S1315-XXXXSIP-S1315-XXXXS

F

E

G

H

B

I

C

J

D

14410 Myford Road

 

31

47

42

31123

144

123

175

42

42

45

49

42

46

21

19

111

16

1

42

176

32

49

51

42

42

47

31

47

125

60

92

17

92
60

17

124

42

29



92

113

151

60

92

23

60

141

F

A

7 6 5 4 3 2 189

C

D

E

G

H

I

J

4 25 1789 36

B

ASSY, LEG CURL

REVSTARTRAC PART NO

A

Irvine CA 92606

TITLE

SCALE:  1:2

UNISEN, INC. DBA

E

SHEET SIZE:  BSHEET 11 OF 14

IP-S1315-XXXXSIP-S1315-XXXXSIP-S1315-XXXXSIP-S1315-XXXXS

F

E

G

H

B

I

C

J

D

14410 Myford Road

 



F

A

7 6 5 4 3 2 189

C

D

E

G

H

I

J

4 25 1789 36

B

ASSY, LEG CURL

REVSTARTRAC PART NO

A

Irvine CA 92606

TITLE

SCALE:  1:5

UNISEN, INC. DBA

E

SHEET SIZE:  BSHEET 12 OF 14

IP-S1315-XXXXSIP-S1315-XXXXSIP-S1315-XXXXSIP-S1315-XXXXS

F

E

G

H

B

I

C

J

D

14410 Myford Road

 

142

172

171

152

173

157

155

123

47

122

42

123

54

151

134

52
53

159

53

170

126

86 54

161

158

136

153

154

60

131

156

65

39

126

120

117

118

108

114

128

45

160



54

106
163161

164

138

138

174

165

119

54

86

162 22

110
17

17

110

162

86

34

F

A

7 6 5 4 3 2 189

C

D

E

G

H

I

J

4 25 1789 36

B

ASSY, LEG CURL

REVSTARTRAC PART NO

A

Irvine CA 92606

TITLE

SCALE:  1:7

UNISEN, INC. DBA

E

SHEET SIZE:  BSHEET 13 OF 14

IP-S1315-XXXXSIP-S1315-XXXXSIP-S1315-XXXXSIP-S1315-XXXXS

F

E

G

H

B

I

C

J

D

14410 Myford Road

 



F

A

7 6 5 4 3 2 189

C

D

E

G

H

I

J

4 25 1789 36

B

ASSY, LEG CURL

REVSTARTRAC PART NO

A

Irvine CA 92606

TITLE

SCALE:  1:5

UNISEN, INC. DBA

E

SHEET SIZE:  BSHEET 14 OF 14

IP-S1315-XXXXSIP-S1315-XXXXSIP-S1315-XXXXSIP-S1315-XXXXS

F

E

G

H

B

I

C

J

D

14410 Myford Road

 

129

130

?

36

5

5

36

63

?

63

6

54
86

162

35

107

162

86

54

6

43

23

42

112


